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LOBBY BAR
SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

B U E N A ﬁ\gksuﬁjlgB\I/g:gg \R/gglsf’rcl_’iqueur,
V I STA Madagascar vanilla, espresso

23
ESPRESSO MARTINI

KISM ET Ciroc Honey Melon Vodka, Champagne,

bergamot, rockmelon, shiso
SPRITL 24

LUXE Kai Lychee Vodka, Haku Vodka,

SOHO Lychee Liqueur, lemongrass, lemon
LYCHEE MARTINI 23

PA RTS The Botanist Gin,

St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur,

U N K N OW N cucumber, lime, ginger yuzu espuma

GINSOUR 23

’ ’ /
ANGEL'S e octe,
s H A RE Laird’s Apple Brandy, spiced Rooibos,

OLD FASHIONED gjfered & cubed



THE
DAPHNE

SPICY MARGARITA

NORTH
STAR

EXOTIC ENERGIZER

ALURE

ROSE SANGRIA

M

THE BIG
PICTURE

DREAM ON

Patrén Reposado Tequila Wynn Select Barrel,
passionfruit, prickly pear,

habanero spiced agave, lime

24

Belvedere Lemon & Basil Vodka,
Red Bull Yellow Edition, pink guava,
lemongrass ginger, lime

23

Rosé, dragonfruit, elderflower,
butterfly pea blossom
20

OCKTATLS

Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Dry London Spirit,

pink grapefruit, ginger,

Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Classico Grande Sparkling
14

Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Coffee Originale Spirit,
Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Dark Cane Spirit,
espresso, coconut water, Madagascar vanilla
12

Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



WINE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE

Perrier-Jouét ‘Grand Brut’ Brut, Epernay, France
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ Brut, Reims, France

Moét & Chandon ‘Rosé Impérial’ Brut Rose,
Epernay, France

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Reims, France

SPARKLING

Prosecco Superiore, Borgoluce,
Valdobbiadene, Italy

Raventos i Blanc, Rosé, ‘De Nit' Pendés, Spain

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio, Tiefenbrunner, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Sancerre, Domaine Roblin ‘Enclos de Maimbray’
Loire, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Matthew Wallace,
Napa Valley, California

Chardonnay, Alpha Omega ‘Two Squared’
Knights Valley, California

Chardonnay, Frank Family, Carneros, California

Glass Bottle
29 114
37 146
39 154

218
21 82
19 74
18 70
23 90
19 74
20 78
24 94

Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



ROSE

Chéteau Minuty Rose Prestige,
Cotes de Provence, France

RED

Pinot Noir, Ken Wright Cellars,
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Roth,
Alexander Valley, California

Cabernet Sauvignon, Textbook ‘Reserve’
Napa Valley, California

Super Tuscan, Tenuta Luce ‘Lucente’
Tuscany, Italy

Bordeaux, Chateau Lascombes
‘Chevalier de Lascombes’
Margaux, France

FORTIFIED

Tawny Port, Cockburn'’s, 10 Year, Portugal

Glass Bottle
17 66
22 86
19 74
25 98
20 78
32 126
14



VODKA

Absolut (Flavors) 15
Absolut Elyx 15
Belvedere 16
Belvedere Organic 10 Year 55
Chopin 16
Ciroc (Flavors) 16
Effen 15
Grey Goose (Flavors) 17
Grey Goose Altius 60
Ketel One (Flavors) 16
Skyy 15
Stolichnaya (Flavors) 16
Stolichnaya ELIT 18
Tito’s Handmade 17

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



GIN

Beefeater
Bombay

Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Empress 1908
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Tanqueray

Tangueray No. Ten



TEQUILA

BLANCO

Aviodn 15
Casa Dragones 25
Casa Dragones Joven 105
Casamigos 17
Cincoro 25
Codigo 1530 15
Don Julio 16
Maestro Dobel Diamante 16
Patrén 17
Patron El Cielo 45

REPOSADO

Avidn 16
Casa Dragones 53
Casamigos 18
Cincoro 35
Clase Azul 58
Codigo 1530 16
Don Julio 17
El Tequileno Gran Reserva 15
Herradura 16
JAJA 15
Patrén 17
Patrén El Alto 55
Patron Wynn Barrel Select 18
Volcan Tierra X.A 60

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



ANEJO

Avidn

Casa Dragones
Casamigos

Cincoro

Clase Azul

Don Julio

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 70

Gran Patron Burdeos
Gran Patréon Platinum
Herradura

JAJA

Patrén

EXTRA ANEJO

Clase Azul Ultra

El Cristiano

Herradura Seleccion Suprema
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia
Patron

Patrén Gran Piedra

MEICAL

Casamigos Espadin

Clase Azul Durango Cenizo
Dos Hombres Espadin
llegal Espadin

The Producer Ensamble
Yola Espadin, Madrecuishe

17
55
19
48
120
18
58
20
105
45
17
16
17

425
42
60
40
45
75

20
70
18
17
16
15



WHISKEY

BOURBON & TENNESSEE

Angel's Envy 16
Basil Hayden's 16
Blanton's Single Barrel 50
Buffalo Trace 15
Bulleit 16
Frey Ranch 16
Gentleman Jack 16
Jack Daniel’s 15
Jack Daniel’s Honey 15
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 17
Jim Beam 15
Knob Creek Small Batch 15
Maker's Mark 16
Maker's 46 16
Michter’s Small Batch 20
Old Forester 14
Rabbit Hole Heigold 20
Wild Turkey 101 15
Woodford Reserve 16

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



CANADIAN & AMERICAN BLENDS

Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Fireball

Seagram’s 7 Crown

Seagram’s VO

IRISH

Jameson

Jameson Caskmates
Proper No. Twelve
Redbreast 12 Year

Teeling

RYE
Angel’s Envy
Bulleit

Sazerac 6 year

15
15
15
15
15

16
15
15
25
23

40
16
15



SCOTCH BLENDS

Buchanan’s 12 Year 15
Chivas Regal 12 year 15
Chivas Regal 18 year 22
Dewar’s 12 year 15
Dewar’s "White Label” 15
J&B 12 vyear 15
Johnnie Walker Black Label 16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 65
Johnnie Walker Red Label 15

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



SINGLE MALT

HIGHLANDS

Dalwhinnie 15 year
Glenmorangie 10 year
Oban 14 year

The Macallan 12 year

The Macallan 18 year

ISLAND

Highland Park 18 year

ISLAY

Bowmore 12 year

Lagavulin 16 year

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 year
The Glenlivet 12 year
The Glenlivet 18 year

18
15
23
29
95

35

16
30

18
16
28



RUM

ANGUILLA

Pyrat XO Reserve 15

BARBADOS

Malibu Coconut 15
Mount Gay Black Barrel 16
Mount Gay Eclipse 15

BERMUDA

Gosling’s Black Seal 14

BRALIL

Leblon Cachaca 15

GUATEMALA

Ron Zacapa Centenario 18

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



HAITI

Barbancourt Estate Réserve 15 year 16
JAMAICA

Appleton Estate V/X 15
Myers's Dark 15

PUERTO RICO

Bacardi 8 year 15
Bacardi (Flavors) 14
Bacardi Superior 15
Captain Morgan Original Spiced 15

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
Cruzan Light 15
Sailor Jerry Spiced 15



COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP 16
Courvoisier XO 35
D'usse VSOP 19
Hennessy Paradis 225
Hennessy VSOP 18
Hennessy XO 70
Rémy Martin Louis XIlI 685
Rémy Martin VSOP 19
Rémy Martin XO 45

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



OTHER BRANDIES

ITALY

Grappa, Jacopo Poli, Sassicaia 35

LATIN AMERICA

Pisco, BarSol, Primero 12

UNITED STATES

The Christian Brothers 12



APERITIFS
8
DIGESTIFS

Aperol 15
Campari 15
Dubonnet Rouge 14
Fernet-Branca 15
Jagermeister 15
Lillet Blonde 14
Pernod 14
Pimm’s No. 1 14
Ricard Pastis de Marseille 14

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



CORDIALS

B&B
Baileys Irish Cream
Coinfreau

Disaronno Amaretto

Domaine de Canton Ginger

Drambuie

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Licor 43

Pallini Limoncello
Sambuca Molinari
Sambuca Romana Black
Southern Comfort
St-Germain Elderflower

Tuaca

14
15
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14



BEER SELECTION

LOCAL

Wynn Signature, Singing Frog 9
Golden Lager, ABV 5.2%
Tenaya Creek Brewery, Las Vegas, Nevada

Silver State 10
Blonde Ale, ABV 5%
Crafthaus Brewery, Las Vegas, Nevada

Love Juice 12
Hazy IPA, ABV 5.8%
Lovelady Brewing, Henderson, Nevada

Mango Calutron Girl 12
Fruited Hefeweizen, ABV 5%
Able Baker Brewing, Las Vegas, Nevada

DOMESTIC

Budweiser 9
Bud Light

Coors Light

Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite

Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.



IMPORTED/ HANDCRAFTED

Firestone Union Jack IPA 11
Goose Island IPA

Shock Top Wheat Ale

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale

Amstel Light

Corona

Corona Premier

Guinness Draught

Heineken

Heineken Silver

Modelo Especial

Pacifico Clara

Stella Artois

Duvel (11.2 0z) 13

CIDER

Angry Orchard 10

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heineken 0.0 9
Michelob Ultra Zero



HOT & COLD

HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino 8.50
Latte 8
Single Espresso 7
Double Espresso 9.50
Coffee 7
Hot Chocolate 5.50
Hot Tea (J'enwey Tea Co.) 7
ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull Energy Drink 7

Red Bull Sugarfree

Red Bull Editions
(Coconut, Tropical, Watermelon)

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, 6.50

club soda, ginger ale, tonic water,
lced Tea

JUICES

orange, grapefruit, cranberry, pineapple, 8
apple, tomato, Clamato

BOTTLED WATER

FIJI (small) 8
FIJI (large) 11
Perrier 8

Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.

LB 12/2/25



LB 9/17/25



