

LOBBY  
BAR

# LOBBY BAR

## SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

**BUENA  
VISTA**  
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia Vodka,  
Kahlúa Blonde Roast Liqueur,  
Madagascar vanilla, espresso  
**23**

**KISMET**  
SPRITZ

Ciroc Honey Melon Vodka, Champagne,  
bergamot, rockmelon, shiso  
**24**

**LUXE**  
LYCHEE MARTINI

Kai Lychee Vodka, Haku Vodka,  
SOHO Lychee Liqueur, lemongrass, lemon  
**23**

**PARTS  
UNKNOWN**  
GIN SOUR

The Botanist Gin,  
St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur,  
cucumber, lime, ginger yuzu espuma  
**23**

**ANGEL'S  
SHARE**  
OLD FASHIONED

Angel's Envy Bourbon,  
WhistlePig Piggyback Rye,  
Laird's Apple Brandy, spiced Rooibos,  
bittered & cubed  
**24**

**THE  
DAPHNE**  
SPICY MARGARITA

Patrón Reposado Tequila Wynn Select Barrel,  
passionfruit, prickly pear,  
habanero spiced agave, lime

**24**

**NORTH  
STAR**  
EXOTIC ENERGIZER

Belvedere Lemon & Basil Vodka,  
Red Bull Yellow Edition, pink guava,  
lemongrass ginger, lime

**23**

**AZURE**  
ROSÉ SANGRIA

Rosé, dragonfruit, elderflower,  
butterfly pea blossom

**20**

## M O C K T A I L S

**THE BIG  
PICTURE**

Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Dry London Spirit,  
pink grapefruit, ginger,  
Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Classico Grande Sparkling

**14**

**DREAM ON**

Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Coffee Originale Spirit,  
Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Dark Cane Spirit,  
espresso, coconut water, Madagascar vanilla

**12**

# WINE SELECTION

## CHAMPAGNE

Glass Bottle

Perrier-Jouët 'Grand Brut' Brut, Épernay, France	29	114
Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut, Reims, France	37	146
Moët & Chandon 'Rosé Impérial' Brut Rosé, Épernay, France	39	154
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Reims, France		218

## SPARKLING

Prosecco Superiore, Borgoluce, Valdobbiadene, Italy	21	82
Raventos i Blanc, Rosé, 'De Nit' Pendès, Spain	19	74

## WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio, Tiefenbrunner, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy	18	70
Sancerre, Domaine Roblin 'Enclos de Maimbray' Loire, France	23	90
Sauvignon Blanc, Matthew Wallace, Napa Valley, California	19	74
Chardonnay, Alpha Omega 'Two Squared' Knights Valley, California	20	78
Chardonnay, Frank Family, Carneros, California	24	94

## ROSÉ

Glass Bottle

Château Minuty Rose Prestige,  
Côtes de Provence, France 17 66

## RED

Pinot Noir, Ken Wright Cellars,  
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon 22 86

Cabernet Sauvignon, Roth,  
Alexander Valley, California 19 74

Cabernet Sauvignon, Textbook 'Reserve'  
Napa Valley, California 25 98

Super Tuscan, Tenuta Luce 'Lucente'  
Tuscany, Italy 20 78

Bordeaux, Château Lascombes  
'Chevalier de Lascombes'  
Margaux, France 32 126

## FORTIFIED

Tawny Port, Cockburn's, 10 Year, Portugal 14

# V O D K A

Absolut (Flavors)	15
Absolut Elyx	15
Belvedere	16
Belvedere Organic 10 Year	55
Chopin	16
Cîroc (Flavors)	16
Effen	15
Grey Goose (Flavors)	17
Grey Goose Altius	60
Ketel One (Flavors)	16
Skyy	15
Stolichnaya (Flavors)	16
Stolichnaya ELIT	18
Tito's Handmade	17

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.  
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.

# GIN

Beefeater	15
Bombay	15
Bombay Sapphire	16
The Botanist	15
Empress 1908	16
Hendrick's	16
Monkey 47	22
Tanqueray	15
Tanqueray No. Ten	16

# TEQUILA

## BLANCO

Avión	15
Casa Dragones	25
Casa Dragones Joven	105
Casamigos	17
Cincoro	25
Código 1530	15
Don Julio	16
Maestro Dobel Diamante	16
Patrón	17
Patrón El Cielo	45

## REPOSADO

Avión	16
Casa Dragones	53
Casamigos	18
Cincoro	35
Clase Azul	58
Código 1530	16
Don Julio	17
El Tequileno Gran Reserva	15
Herradura	16
JAJA	15
Patrón	17
Patrón El Alto	55
Patrón Wynn Barrel Select	18
Volcan Tierra X.A	60

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.  
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.

## AÑEJO

Avión	17
Casa Dragones	55
Casamigos	19
Cincoro	48
Clase Azul	120
Don Julio	18
Don Julio 1942	58
Don Julio 70	20
Gran Patrón Burdeos	105
Gran Patrón Platinum	45
Herradura	17
JAJA	16
Patrón	17

## EXTRA AÑEJO

Clase Azul Ultra	425
El Cristiano	42
Herradura Selección Suprema	60
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia	40
Patrón	45
Patrón Gran Piedra	75

## MEZCAL

Casamigos <i>Espadin</i>	20
Clase Azul Durango <i>Cenizo</i>	70
Dos Hombres <i>Espadin</i>	18
Illegal <i>Espadin</i>	17
The Producer <i>Ensamble</i>	16
Yola <i>Espadin, Madrecuishe</i>	15

# W H I S K E Y

## BOURBON & TENNESSEE

Angel's Envy	16
Basil Hayden's	16
Blanton's Single Barrel	50
Buffalo Trace	15
Bulleit	16
Frey Ranch	16
Gentleman Jack	16
Jack Daniel's	15
Jack Daniel's Honey	15
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	17
Jim Beam	15
Knob Creek Small Batch	15
Maker's Mark	16
Maker's 46	16
Michter's Small Batch	20
Old Forester	14
Rabbit Hole Heigold	20
Wild Turkey 101	15
Woodford Reserve	16

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.  
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.

## CANADIAN & AMERICAN BLENDS

Canadian Club	15
Crown Royal	15
Fireball	15
Seagram's 7 Crown	15
Seagram's VO	15

## IRISH

Jameson	16
Jameson Caskmates	15
Proper No. Twelve	15
Redbreast 12 Year	25
Teeling	23

## RYE

Angel's Envy	40
Bulleit	16
Sazerac 6 year	15

# SCOTCH BLENDS

Buchanan's 12 Year	15
Chivas Regal 12 year	15
Chivas Regal 18 year	22
Dewar's 12 year	15
Dewar's "White Label"	15
J & B 12 year	15
Johnnie Walker Black Label	16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	65
Johnnie Walker Red Label	15

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.  
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.

# SINGLE MALT

## HIGHLANDS

Dalwhinnie 15 year	18
Glenmorangie 10 year	15
Oban 14 year	23
The Macallan 12 year	29
The Macallan 18 year	95

## ISLAND

Highland Park 18 year	35
-----------------------	----

## ISLAY

Bowmore 12 year	16
Lagavulin 16 year	30

## SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 year	18
The Glenlivet 12 year	16
The Glenlivet 18 year	28

# R U M

## ANGUILLA

Pyrat XO Reserve 15

## BARBADOS

Malibu Coconut 15

Mount Gay Black Barrel 16

Mount Gay Eclipse 15

## BERMUDA

Gosling's Black Seal 14

## BRAZIL

Leblon Cachaça 15

## GUATEMALA

Ron Zacapa Centenario 18

## **HAITI**

Barbancourt Estate Réserve 15 year 16

## **JAMAICA**

Appleton Estate V/X 15

Myers's Dark 15

## **PUERTO RICO**

Bacardi 8 year 15

Bacardi (Flavors) 14

Bacardi Superior 15

Captain Morgan Original Spiced 15

## **U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS**

Cruzan Light 15

Sailor Jerry Spiced 15

# COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP	16
Courvoisier XO	35
D'usse VSOP	19
Hennessy Paradis	225
Hennessy VSOP	18
Hennessy XO	70
Rémy Martin Louis XIII	685
Rémy Martin VSOP	19
Rémy Martin XO	45

Martini and Manhattan pours are prepared with additional spirits and will be priced accordingly.  
Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.

# OTHER BRANDIES

## ITALY

Grappa, Jacopo Poli, Sassicaia 35

## LATIN AMERICA

Pisco, BarSol, Primero 12

## UNITED STATES

The Christian Brothers 12

# APÉRITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Aperol	15
Campari	15
Dubonnet Rouge	14
Fernet-Branca	15
Jägermeister	15
Lillet Blonde	14
Pernod	14
Pimm's No. 1	14
Ricard Pastis de Marseille	14

# C O R D I A L S

B & B	14
Baileys Irish Cream	15
Cointreau	14
Disaronno Amaretto	14
Domaine de Canton Ginger	14
Drambuie	15
Frangelico	14
Grand Marnier	14
Kahlúa	15
Licor 43	15
Pallini Limoncello	14
Sambuca Molinari	14
Sambuca Romana Black	14
Southern Comfort	14
St-Germain Elderflower	14
Tuaca	14

# BEER SELECTION

## LOCAL

Wynn Signature, Singing Frog Golden Lager, ABV 5.2% Tenaya Creek Brewery, Las Vegas, Nevada	9
Silver State Blonde Ale, ABV 5% Crafthaus Brewery, Las Vegas, Nevada	10
Love Juice Hazy IPA, ABV 5.8% Lovelady Brewing, Henderson, Nevada	12
Mango Calutron Girl Fruited Hefeweizen, ABV 5% Able Baker Brewing, Las Vegas, Nevada	12

## DOMESTIC

Budweiser	9
Bud Light	
Coors Light	
Michelob Ultra	
Miller Lite	

## **IMPORTED/ HANDCRAFTED**

Firestone Union Jack IPA	11
Goose Island IPA	
Shock Top Wheat Ale	
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale	
Amstel Light	
Corona	
Corona Premier	
Guinness Draught	
Heineken	
Heineken Silver	
Modelo Especial	
Pacifico Clara	
Stella Artois	
Duvel (11.2 oz)	13

## **CIDER**

Angry Orchard	10
---------------	----

## **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

Heineken 0.0	9
Michelob Ultra Zero	

# HOT & COLD

## HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino	8.50
Latte	8
Single Espresso	7
Double Espresso	9.50
Coffee	7
Hot Chocolate	5.50
Hot Tea (J'enwey Tea Co.)	7

## ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull Energy Drink	7
Red Bull Sugarfree	
Red Bull Editions (Coconut, Tropical, Watermelon)	

## SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, club soda, ginger ale, tonic water, Iced Tea	6.50
--	------

## JUICES

orange, grapefruit, cranberry, pineapple, apple, tomato, Clamato	8
---	---

## BOTTLED WATER

FIJI (small)	8
FIJI (large)	11
Perrier	8

Nevada state sales tax is applicable to all sales. One drink minimum per person.

